Ergebnisliste KK Sportpistole
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Verein

SG Bad Kreuznach
SV Windesheim
SV Windesheim
SG Bad Kreuznach
SV Wonsheim
SSV Meddersheim
SG Sobernheim
SG Wollstein

SSV Meddersheim
SV Windesheim
SG Bad Kreuznach
SSV Wallhausen
SV Firfeld

SV Wonsheim

SV Wonsheim

SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Sobernheim
SG Sobernheim
SV Wonsheim

SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Daxweiler

SV Furfeld

SV Langenlonsheim
SV Windesheim
SG Daxweiler

SG Sobernheim

SSV Wallhausen
SG Daxweiler

SV Wonsheim

SG Sobernheim
SV Kirn

SSV Wallhausen
SV Wonsheim

SG Bad Kreuznach

SG Bad Kreuznach
SSV Stromberg

SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Wollstein

SSV Meddersheim
SV Kirn

SG Daxweiler

SV Windesheim
SV Wonsheim
SSV Wallhausen
SSV Wallhausen
SG Viertaler

SG Sobernheim
SG Daxweiler

SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Daxweiler
SSV Meddersheim
SG Bad Kreuznach
SG Daxweiler

SG Daxweiler

SV Windesheim
SV Wonsheim
SSV Wallhausen
SG Viertaler

SV Windesheim

Name, Vorname
Gemeinhardt, Jens
Kurz, Stefan
Buderus, Rudi

Jung, Uli

Matthes, Achim
Bachmann, Ralf
Steinecker, Harald
Grohl, Mathias
Sutor, Michael

Noll, Ralf

Dehmer, Markus
Metz, Thomas
Jungk, Egbert
Miller, Heinz
Hermann, Wolfgang
Karst, Lothar
Christian, Jurgen
Dusterhaus, Michael
Reuter, Hellmuth
Dettmar, Hans-Peter
Lange, René
Schrader, Peter
Kerl, Volker
Feustell, Christian
Heidrich — Noll, Marion
Kaufmann, Madalina
Dusterhaus, Silvia

Jorg, Torsten

Adams, Ronny
Kindermann, Marcus
Stauber, Viktor

Gotz, Stefan

Beck, Victor

Rapp, Marcel
Weindorf, Marco
Wollenhaupt, Andreas
Niebuhr, Andreas

Altmann, Bernhard
Witzel, Hans
Wilbert, Manfred
Gotz, Gerd
Kaufmann, Heinz
Leister Klaus
Pistel, Friedbert
Marx, Friedhelm
Rudershausen, Jirgen
Bell, Georg

Kuhl, Jirgen

Krist, Michael
Flohr, Wilfried
Otto, Eberhard
Irmscher, Bernd
Philippsen, Werner
Kdnig, Franz
Schnipp, Willi
Ortmann, Hans
Kumpa, Klaus
Lauterwasser, Kurt
Ménch, Wolfgang

Wunderlich, Silvia

Klasse

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Damen-Altersklasse
Damen-Altersklasse
Damen-Altersklasse

Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse

Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A
Seniorenklasse A w

143
141
133
137
133
127
140
124
137
131
125
123
128
118
117
107
114
118
99

112
100

138
127
98

134
122
136
126
118
119
107
84

138
140
131
129
124
116
127
119
123
111
121
122
92

81

88

126

142
142
137
132
129
132
119
134
121
124
124
123
116
123
119
126
111
107
109
95

105

136
99
107

124
134
118
121
125
112
106
66

141
131
130
130
130
136
123
128
123
129
116
113
106
115
74

118

285
283
270
269
262
259
259
258
258
255
249
246
244
241
236
233
225
225
208
207
205

274
226
205

258
256
254
247
243
231
213
150

279
271
261
259
254
252
250
247
246
240
237
235
198
196
162

O O O O o o o

244



o 0o~ WN B

SSV Wallhausen
SG Daxweiler
SG Sobernheim
SG Sobernheim
SG Daxweiler
SSV Stromberg

Mannschaftswertung

SG Bad Kreuznach
SV Windesheim
SSV Wallhausen
SG Daxweiler

SV Wonsheim

SG Sobernheim

SG Bad Kreuznach

Bleise, Hubert
Sonnet, Josef
Baran, Hans

Jung, Roland
Krause, Heinz
Popp, Werner

Gemeinhardt, Jung, Altmann
Buderus, Kurz, Noll

Bleise, Marx, Rudershausen
Kaufmann, Krist, Sonnet
Hermann, Matthes, Miller
Christian, Dusterhaus, Steinecker

Dehmer, Dettmar, Philippsen

Seniorenklasse B
Seniorenklasse B
Seniorenklasse B
Seniorenklasse B
Seniorenklasse B
Seniorenklasse B

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

285

270

262

254

236

225

249

132
117
120
103
102
88

269

283

247

235

262

225

207

130
138
129
104
91
94

279

255

246

255

241

259

233

262
255
249
207
193
182

833

808

755

744

739

709

689



